
 
 
 
 
 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU 
LIMITED CHENNAI – 35 

                                        (ELCOT) 

Corrigendum No. 1 to the Tender Notice 
ELCOT invites bids for supply of the following tender 

Tender No. ELCOT/Proc/OT/33826/ eCourts Phase-III/2024-
25      

Tender Details Tender for Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
of IT & Non-IT Components for e Courts Phase-III 
project, High Court, Madras 

 Existing Read As 

Pre- Bid Meeting 13.09.2024 @ 11.30 AM 20.09.2024 @ 11.30 AM 

Tender Submission Due 
date and Time 

08.10.2024 @ 03.00 PM 15.10.2024 @ 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & 
Time 

08.10.2024 @ 04.00 PM 15.10.2024 @ 04.00 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,00,000/- 

e-Portal Charges Rs.11,800/- (including GST) 

The Bidders may download the tender documents, help documents and user 
manuals from https://tntenders.gov.in   
 
 
 
 

SD/- 
MANAGING   DIRECTOR  

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU LIMITED 
692, II Floor, M.H.U. Complex, 

Anna Salai, Nandanam, Chennai-600 035 
e-mail: md@elcot.in URL: www.elcot.in 

 

 


